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Whistler Blackcomb

FRASER VALLEY/BURNABY RACE LEAGUE

SNOWBOARD GIRLS

Name

PEARL DEASEY
EVELYN KLASSEN
NANA OKAMURA
JADE BAYZAE
AALIYAH YANG
SUSAN LI

SYNDI SHI

February 3rd, 2018

Grade School

SNOWBOARD BOYS

Name

RYAN KASK

THOR CAMPBELL
LIAM WOO

WILL MAGNUSSEN
ANDREI OKUNEV
KERRY AN

LEIF RODGERS
OLIVER LUO

BEN PETSCHULAT
QUILLAN LIGHTFOOT
LIAM KLASSEN
TRISTAN BUCKWOOD
JOSEF WINTER
ETHAN RUSNAK
RYAN JOHANNSON
ALEC PANJWANI
KAIVON RESZAIE
RICHARD KIM
WILLIAM PARK
ALEX CASTILLO
JAY JEONG

NOLAN CROOKS
JACOB JENSEN

12 CHATELECH

9 CHATELECH

11 PORT MOODY

12 PORT MOODY

11 PINETREE
103  PORT MOODY

12 PORT MOODY

Grade School

12 HERITAGE WOODS
12 HERITAGE WOODS
12 HERITAGE WOODS
12 CHATELECH

9 HERITAGE WOODS
11  TERRY FOX

9 HERITAGE WOODS
10 HERITAGE WOODS
10 HERITAGE WOODS
11 CHATELECH

12 HERITAGE WOODS
11 PORT MOODY

12 TERRY FOX

10 HERITAGE WOODS
12 HERITAGE WOODS
12 HERITAGE WOODS
12 HERITAGE WOODS
10 PINETREE

11 PORT MOODY

11 PORT MOODY

12 HERITAGE WOODS
12 PORT MOODY

9 HERITAGE WOODS

Bib

100
102
101
104
103

Bib

14

19
113
18
22
16
10
21
111
115
15
11
17
20
112
118
116
13
117
23

Runl
0.38.09
0.39.91
0.44.02
0.57.76
1.02.43
1.41.98
0.43.22

Runl
0.32.14
0.36.34
0.37.41
0.37.12
0.38.06
0.38.17
0.38.87
0.38.94
0.39.89
0.39.97
0.39.76
0.41.03
0.41.84
0.42.17
0.41.00
0.42.57
0.48.21
0.42.75
1.12.47
1.10.04

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

e

WHISTLER BLACKCOME

Run2 TOTAL
0.37.56 1.15.65
0.43.74 1.23.65
0.46.85 1.30.87
0.50.49 1.48.25
0.58.35 2.00.78
1.23.23 3.05.21

DSQ DSQ

Run2 TOTAL
0.32.64 1.04.78
0.35.30 1.11.64
0.36.69 1.14.10
0.37.43 1.14.55
0.37.91 1.15.97
0.38.39 1.16.56
0.39.01 1.17.88
0.39.57 1.18.51
0.38.97 1.18.86
0.39.57 1.19.54
0.41.08 1.20.84
0.40.77 1.21.80
0.41.45 1.23.29
0.41.58 1.23.75
0.42.98 1.23.98
0.42.35 1.24.92
0.40.48 1.28.69
0.52.80 1.35.55
0.45.04 1.57.51
1.01.60 2.11.64
0.40.02 DSQ
0.40.13 DSQ
0.40.12 DSQ
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
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22
23
24
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Whistler Blackcomb
FRASER VALLEY/BURNABY RACE LEAGUE /‘./o

WHISTLER BLACKCOMBE
February 3rd, 2018

SKI GIRLS
Name Grade School Bib Runl Run2 TOTAL
MARLEY HODGSON 11 BURNABY NORTH 125 0.35.51 0.29.86 1.05.37
BRIANNA TSUYUKI 9 HERITAGE WOODS 36 0.33.57 0.34.23 1.07.80
PAIGE FRANKEN 10 CHATELECH 33 0.33.84 0.35.56 1.09.40
ALEXANDRA HAAGEN 12 PINETREE 130 0.37.36 0.36.75 1.14.11
HOLLIE PIEPJOHN 12 CHATELECH 31 0.37.96 0.36.60 1.14.56
APOLLINE DESCHAETZEN 9 HERITAGE WOODS 40 0.37.72 0.37.87 1.15.59
ZOE HANNON 12 HERITAGE WOODS 38 0.37.91 0.38.78 1.16.69
MARISA LIN 12 PINETREE 127 0.39.38 0.38.62 1.18.00
BEA JIMENEZ 11 BURNABY NORTH 129 0.41.42 0.40.69 1.22.11
GEORGIA JOSECZYK 11  TERRY FOX 126 0.45.99 0.44.46 1.30.45
JUANJUAN YIN 10 PINETREE 132 0.50.62 0.47.20 1.37.82
SILVIA YING 10 PINETREE 133 1.05.45 0.59.64 2.05.09
SKIBOYS

Name Grade School Bib Runl Run2 TOTAL
DENMAN DAVIE 10 BURNABY NORTH 140 0.29.31 0.29.73 0.59.04
MILTON MCCONVILLE 10 HERITAGE WOODS 47 0.29.57 0.29.91 0.59.48
MALCOLM STODDART 12 CHATELECH 50 0.29.95 0.30.39 1.00.34
JADEN HARBERT 12 HERITAGE WOODS 45 0.30.53 0.30.62 1.01.15
NATHAN KWOK 10 HERITAGE WOODS 49 0.33.54 0.33.43 1.06.97
NOLAN MCKENNA 11 CHATELECH 48 0.33.39 0.33.67 1.07.06
LOGAN MILLS 12 TERRY FOX 143 0.33.50 0.34.17 1.07.67
AIDAN COLLISON 10 HERITAGE WOODS 56 0.33.08 0.34.63 1.07.71
MAX KOLENC 10 HERITAGE WOODS 63 0.34.44 0.33.37 1.07.81
AARON CHEN 10 HERITAGE WOODS 64 0.33.50 0.34.44 1.07.94
DO AN 11 PORT MOODY 154 0.34.36 0.33.98 1.08.34
CONNOR RICHARDSON 9 HERITAGE WOODS 55 0.33.75 0.35.24 1.08.99
TONY GUO 10 BURNABY NORTH 144 0.34.78 0.34.92 1.09.70
TANNER DEAKIN 11  TERRY FOX 155 0.34.84 0.35.14 1.09.98
JINHO BAEK 12 PINETREE 153 0.35.65 0.35.04 1.10.69
LUKE RODRIGUE 11 HERITAGE WOODS 53 0.35.73 0.35.69 1.11.42
ANDREW DEVONALD 10 HERITAGE WOODS 62 0.36.07 0.35.59 1.11.66
AARON KWOK 10 HERITAGE WOODS 58 0.35.66 0.36.97 1.12.63
JACK CAMPBELL 11 CHATELECH 54 0.35.85 0.37.36 1.13.21
TEAGEN ROBERTSON 8 BURNABY NORTH 156 0.36.75 0.37.06 1.13.81
TURIN ZHANG 9 PINETREE 141 0.37.74 0.37.49 1.15.23
SAM JETTE 9 HERITAGE WOODS 60 0.36.21 0.39.06 1.15.27
NICK BARR 11 HERITAGE WOODS 57 0.38.49 0.37.50 1.15.99
DANIEL TAN 12 PINETREE 145 0.38.62 0.38.15 1.16.77
ANOTHONY KIM 11 PORT MOODY 146 0.39.04 0.38.08 1.17.12
KYLAN MAYBE 12 CHATELECH 52 0.39.59 0.39.22 1.18.81
PARKER LEE 10 PINETREE 157 0.41.40 0.41.01 1.22.41
BEN STROTHETTE 11 PORT MOODY 142 0.43.34 0.41.74 1.25.08
JACOB BABA 12 PORT MOODY 161 0.48.52 0.49.93 1.38.45
MATTHEW CONDER 10 BURNABY NORTH 148 0.34.72 1.24.27 1.58.99
WILLIAM CRAWFORD 9 PORT MOODY 158 DSQ DNS DSQ

GO TAK 10 PINETREE 160 DNF 0.40.42 DSQ

DARWIN PARK 10 PINETREE 149 0.38.76 DNF DSQ

VICTOR SU 11 HERITAGE WOODS 61 DSQ DNS DSQ



